
Bistro Drinks Menu

HOW TO ORDER:
PLEASE MAKE A NOTE OF YOUR TABLE 
NUMBERAND PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE TILL. 
THE ORDER WILL BE DELIVERED TO YOUR TABLE. 
THANK YOU

Hot Drinks
Cappuccino
Latte macchiato
Flat white
Café mocha
Espresso
Macchiato
Americano with milk or cream
Pot of tea
Floater coffee
Liquor coffee
Hot chocolate & whipped cream
Italian style hot chocolate
Plain hot chocolate
Marshmallows
Glass of hot milk
Herbal tea
Extra shot of espresso
(for latte or cappuccino)

Coffee flavourings: 
Hazelnut, cinnamon, caramel, almond, 
vanilla, Irish cream

Decaffeinated coffees & teas
Soya milk / oat milk

Cold Drinks
Cordial 
Orange / Blackcurrant / Lime

Soda & Cordial
Iced Latte
add flavours: 
caramel, vanilla, cinnamon, hazelnut

                                                           

Pepsi / Pepsi Max
7Up/Sprite
Ginger Beer
Dandelion & Burdock
Appletiser
Fruity Raspberry Lemonade
Elderflower Sparkling Presse
Mineral Water 
Still / Sparkling

J2O Orange & Passion Fruit / Apple & Mango 
/ Apple & Raspberry

Fruit Juice 
Apple / Orange / 
Cranberry / Pineapple

San Pellegrino 
Blood orange / Lemon / Orange

Fruit shoot

£3.95
£3.95
£4.05
£4.60
£2.95
£3.10
£3.85

per person £3.50
£4.75
£8.95
£4.80
£4.60
£4.25

75p
£2.95
£3.50
£1.00

£1.00

add 25p
add 50p

Alcoholic Drinks
Please see our extensive wine list for specially selected 

range of wine, sparkling wine, prosecco and Champagne. 
We also stock a wide selection of craft beers, spirits and 

liquors.

£2.50

£3.00
£4.50
£1.00

£2.95
£2.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

reg £3.30 lrg £4.30

£3.95
 

 £4.25

330ml £3.95

£2.95

Beer & Cider
Peroni
Hawkstone IPA  
Madri
Atlantic Pale Ale
Gower
Dry Cider
Fruit Cider

half £3.50 pint £6.95
half £3.50 pint £6.95
half £3.45 pint £6.80
half £3.45 pint £6.80
half £3.45 pint £6.80
half £3.45 pint £6.80

bottle £6.50

SAMPLE ONLY




