

Bistro Drinks Menu

Hot Drinks

Cappuccino	£3.95
Latte macchiato	£3.95
Flat white	£4.05
Café mocha	£4.60
Espresso	£2.95
Macchiato	£3.10
Americano with milk or cream	£3.85
Pot of tea	per person £3.50
Floater coffee	£4.75
Liquor coffee	£8.95
Hot chocolate & whipped cream	£4.80
Italian style hot chocolate	£4.60
Plain hot chocolate	£4.25
Marshmallows	75p
Glass of hot milk	£2.95
Herbal tea	£3.50
Extra shot of espresso (for latte or cappuccino)	£1.00
Coffee flavourings: <i>Hazelnut, cinnamon, caramel, almond, vanilla, Irish cream</i>	£1.00
Decaffeinated coffees & teas	add 25p
Soya milk / oat milk	add 50p

Alcoholic Drinks

Please see our extensive wine list for specially selected range of wine, sparkling wine, prosecco and Champagne. We also stock a wide selection of craft beers, spirits and liquors.

Cold Drinks

Cordial	£2.50
<i>Orange / Blackcurrant / Lime</i>	
Soda & Cordial	£3.00
Iced Latte	£4.50
add flavours: <i>caramel, vanilla, cinnamon, hazelnut</i>	£1.00
Pepsi / Pepsi Max	£2.95
7Up/Sprite	£2.95
Ginger Beer	£3.95
Dandelion & Burdock	£3.95
Appletiser	£3.95
Fruity Raspberry Lemonade	£3.95
Elderflower Sparkling Presse	£3.95
Mineral Water	reg £3.30 lrg £4.30
<i>Still / Sparkling</i>	
J2O <i>Orange & Passion Fruit / Apple & Mango / Apple & Raspberry</i>	£3.95
Fruit Juice	£4.25
<i>Apple / Orange / Cranberry / Pineapple</i>	
San Pellegrino	330ml £3.95
<i>Blood orange / Lemon / Orange</i>	
Fruit shoot	£2.95

Beer & Cider

Peroni	half £3.50 pint £6.95
Hawkstone IPA	half £3.50 pint £6.95
Madri	half £3.45 pint £6.80
Atlantic Pale Ale	half £3.45 pint £6.80
Gower	half £3.45 pint £6.80
Dry Cider	half £3.45 pint £6.80
Fruit Cider	bottle £6.50